
Bieg Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas

Bieg 1
1 41 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska 12,850
2 33 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS Mróz Jedynka  Kórnik
3 2 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Antonin
4 6 10059243237 *SZEBEKO Daria ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
5 19 10055143470 *FOLTYN Wiktoria GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz

Bieg 2
1 44 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne 12,230
2 5 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
3 49 10016299216 SZYMCZAK Natalia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik
4 7 10051624592 *KULCZYK  Sylwia ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
5 43 10051113829 CIARKOWSKA  Dominika KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

Bieg 3
1 45 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW AleksandraKK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne 12,480
2 42 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
3 73 10015397924 PRZYBYLAK Karolina UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

4 13 10053904294 *WĘŻYK NATALIA KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź

Bieg Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 7 10051624592 *KULCZYK  Sylwia ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz 13,650
2 13 10053904294 *WĘŻYK NATALIA KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
3 43 10051113829 CIARKOWSKA  Dominika KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
4 6 10059243237 *SZEBEKO Daria ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
5 19 10055143470 *FOLTYN Wiktoria GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz
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WYNIKI
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Bieg Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 45 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW AleksandraKK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne 12,37
2 41 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
3 2 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Antonin
4 33 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS Mróz Jedynka  Kórnik
5 13 10053904294 *WĘŻYK NATALIA KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
6 73 10015397924 PRZYBYLAK Karolina UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

Bieg 2
1 5 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź 12,45
2 42 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
3 44 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
4 49 10016299216 SZYMCZAK Natalia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik
5 7 10051624592 *KULCZYK  Sylwia ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
6 43 10051113829 CIARKOWSKA  Dominika KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 7-12
1 7 10051624592 *KULCZYK  Sylwia ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz 12,84
2 13 10053904294 *WĘŻYK NATALIA KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
3 49 10016299216 SZYMCZAK Natalia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik
4 33 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS Mróz Jedynka  Kórnik
5 73 10015397924 PRZYBYLAK Karolina UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

DNS 43 10051113829 CIARKOWSKA  Dominika KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

Bieg o miejsca 1-6
1 41 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska 12,19
2 44 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
3 5 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
4 45 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW AleksandraKK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
5 2 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Antonin
6 42 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska

KOBIETY  OPEN

WYNIKI
KEIRIN 1/2 FINAŁU

KOBIETY  OPEN

WYNIKI
KEIRIN FINAŁ



M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 41 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
2 44 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
3 5 10053771225 PETRI Paulina KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
4 45 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW AleksandraKK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
5 2 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Antonin
6 42 10016112084 SEREMAK Nikola KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
7 7 10051624592 *KULCZYK  Sylwia ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
8 13 10053904294 *WĘŻYK NATALIA KS Społem Ulisses Central Łódź
9 49 10016299216 SZYMCZAK Natalia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

10 33 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS Mróz Jedynka  Kórnik
11 73 10015397924 PRZYBYLAK Karolina UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik
12 43 10051113829 CIARKOWSKA  Dominika KK BCM Nowatex Ziemia Darłowska
13 6 10059243237 *SZEBEKO Daria ALKS "Stal- Ocetix- Iglotex" Grudziądz
14 19 10055143470 *FOLTYN Wiktoria GKK OPTY-Mazowsze Grodzisk Maz
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